CORRIDA UNIMED ETAPA ARAGUARI

Coloc. Num. Atleta

5299
5272

5282
5315
5320
5330
5349
5311
5351
5287
5345
5310
5303
5300
5394
5344
5396
5385
5343

EVANEIDE ALVES CARNEIRO
ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANE FATIMA DA SILVA FILETO
JOSIANE DOS REIS

KARLA LEANDRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LIDIANE VIEIRA DOS REIS

MEIRE IRENE PEREIRA CAMARGO

JANAINA VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA E OLIVEIRA
NAYARA CAROLINA MACHADO E SILVA
DANIELA ALMEIDA DANTAS

MARIANNE RIBEIRO DE A. CARDOSO ANDRADE
JACIONE APARECIDA CABRAL RESENDE
FERNANDA APARECIDA CUBATELI

FABIANA CRISTINA F. B. SOUTO

CLEUDIENE B. DE LIEGERO

MARIANE DO ROSARIO COSTA

POLLYANNA VIEIRA ALVES

VANESSA SEVERINO SILVA

MARIANA SLYWYTCH NORONHA DE MORAIS
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38
39

50
38
39
39
51
45
35
33
40
42
37
44
41
40
36
37
33

F3140
F3140

F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F5160
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
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Equipe
LESMINHAS ITUIUTABA

LARISSA RODRIGUES PERSONAL/JULIO
GONZAGA

DIVAS E BRUTOS
UNIMED ARAGUARI

DIVAS E BRUTOS
UNIMED ARAGUARI
ROCK N RUN
EQUIPE BODY HEALTH
DIVAS E BRUTOS

JULIO GONZAGA RUNNING TEAM
DIVAS E BRUTOS

DIVAS E BRUTOS

Liquido
00:23:01
00:24:25

00:26:20
00:26:30
00:27:02
00:27:17
00:28:57
00:29:37
00:30:58
00:31:21
00:33:34
00:33:54
00:34:11
00:34:27
00:35:05
00:37:12
00:37:26
00:39:18
00:39:54

Bruto
00:23:04

00:24:30

00:26:36
00:26:37
00:27:13
00:27:24
00:29:14
00:29:46
00:31:20
00:32:34
00:33:51
00:34:18
00:34:17
00:34:33
00:35:16
00:37:19
00:37:31
00:39:35
00:40:19
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